
List of attendees - ACSF 13 in New York City ( 2023)

in no particular order

Name email address

Kim Chiotti kim.chiotti@sympatico.ca

Roberto Chiotti roberto@larkinarchitect.com

Dennis Winters gardens@talesoftheearth.com

Amita Sinha amitasinha12@hotmail.com

Julia W Robinson robin003@umn.edu

Lucca townsend luccatownsend@gmail.com

Annette Homann info@arche-homann.de

Isabel Potworowski isabel.potworowski@gmail.com

Alison snyder alisonbsnyder@gmail.com

Yoko Kurimoto yoko.kawai@yale.edu

Trent Smith trent@modernoutwest.com

Andrea Longhi andrea.longhi@polito.it

Maria Bottiglieri bottiglieri.maria@gmail.com

John Ferri jfarchitect@hotmail.com

Mark & Robyn Pierson mark@markpierson.org.nz

Shala Ardalan naderardalan@gmail.com

Nader Ardalan naderardalan@gmail.com

Thomas Barrie tmbarrie@ncsu.edu

Reza Assasi reza.assasi@gmail.com

Jamie Ohls jamie@modernoutwest.com

Jeffrey Dardozzi jdardozzi@livingstructure.org

Allen Pierce apiercearch@gmail.com

Julio Bermudez bermudez@cua.edu

Rachel Christenson rachel@sellingenergy.com

Sarika Bajoria sarika@sarikabajoria.com

Stephane Gaulin-Brown stephane.gaulinbrown@gmail.com

Michael Crosbie mjcrosbie@comcast.net

Elizabeth Danze edanze@utexas.edu

Anna Mette Exner am@exnerarkitektur.dk

Jill Bambury jillbambury@gmail.com

Josh Zinder pmcstay@joshuazinder.com

Clive Knights knightsc@pdx.edu

Denis H Hector dhector@gmail.com

Nesrine mansour nesrine.mans@gmail.com

Miriam Gusevich miriamg123@gmail.com

Sanda Iliescu p.lipkowitz@yahoo.com

Kyle Dugdale kyledugdale@hotmail.com

Pushpinder Walia waliamona@yahoo.co.in

Nevine nasser nevine_nasser@hotmail.com

Samuel Holleran samholleran@gmail.com

Lorena Checa lorena@checaarchitects.com

Caitlin Turski arcturski@gmail.com

Michael Watson arcturski@gmail.com

Kennedy Colombo colombokn@yahoo.com

Natalie Ellis nellis0306@gmail.com

Anthony Monica anthony.monica@belmont.edu

Takaya Kurimoto tkurimoto@pedarch.com

Jonathan Lipman jon@lipman.com

Patrick Quinn profquinn13@gmail.com

Bruce Ferguson bfergus@uga.edu

Vanessa Avery vanessa @sharingsacredspaces.org.

Nooshin Esmaeili nooshin.esmaeili@ucalgary.ca

Alan Frost mark.frost@judsonu.edu

Bill Green wgreen@miami.edu

Sharon Prince keynote speaker

Suchi Reddy keynote speaker

Miguel Quismondo

Alberto Campo Baeza keynote speaker

Gabe Kennedy Gabecolombo@gsd.Harvard.edu

Dan Preston and Maggie ACSF Filmmakers


